Pos

O 0O NO UL B WN B

N R R R R R RRRBRR
O Lo NOOULL p WN KL O

Scaleauto SM 2015

Forare

Michael Landrud
Lasse Maté

Hans Pettersson
Thomas Werner
Jan Eriksson

Lars Harrysson
Anders Kvist

Bo Akesson
Mikael Wingfors
Pher Petersson
Mats Augustinsson
Thomas Nilsson
Stefan Tornfeldt
Jan Andersson
Timmy Fagerlund
Lars-Erik Torn
Maggan Nilsson
Johan Restadh
Andreas Larsson
Hans Johansson

Klubb

Scalextricsklubben
GO-69

Bjarke SCC
Scalextricsklubben
Team Cobra
embrey.se

Team Cobra
Malmo SRC

Bjarke SCC

MK Ran

Bjarke SCC
Stenungsund MK
Stenungsunds MK
embrey.se

GO-69

Bjarke SCC

MK Ran

Bjarke SCC

Hjo MK

Tavlingar
22-mar
Sollebrunn

33
23
26
18
17
0
20
0
21
0
19
29
0
15
0
0
16
0
0
0

16-maj 30-maj
Askersund Stenungsund Partille
32 33
20 26
17 20
18 18
21 14
27 21
26 0
25 16
0 17
19 19
17 0
0 0
0 29
0 13
13 12
0 23
0 0
15 0
0 15
14 0

30-aug 01-nov
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Malmé SM poang

98
69
63
54
52
48
46
41
38
38
36
29
29
28
25
23
16
15
15
14
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Kval till NM i Finland 2016
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